Beverly Hills Boys Basketball 2012-13 Varsity Schedule

Date
11/20
12/10-12/15
12/17
12/19-12/22
12/26-12/30
1/5

1/9

1/11

1/16

1/18

1/21

1/23

1/25

1/30

2/1

2/5

2/7

CIF Playoffs TBA

*Senior Night

Time
7:30pm
TBA
7pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
TBA
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

Opponent

South Torrance

Beverly Hills Invitational
Reseda High School
Winward Tournament
Torrey Pines Classic

Bishop Gorman, LV

Hawthorne
Morningside
Santa Monica
Inglewood
MLK Showcase
Culver City
Hawthorne
Morningside
Santa Monica
Inglewood*

Culver City

Location

South Torrance
BH

BH

Winward School
Torrey Pines, CA
Las Vegas

BH

BH

Santa Monica
Inglewood

TBA

BH

Hawthorne
Morningside

BH

BH

Culver City



