Beverly Hills Boys Basketball 2012-13 Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
11/20	7:30pm	South Torrance	South Torrance
12/10-12/15	ТВА	Beverly Hills Invitational	BH
12/17	7pm	Reseda High School	BH
12/19-12/22	ТВА	Winward Tournament	Winward School
12/26-12/30	ТВА	Torrey Pines Classic	Torrey Pines, CA
1/5	ТВА	Bishop Gorman, LV	Las Vegas
1/9	7:30pm	Hawthorne	BH
1/11	7:30pm	Morningside	BH
1/16	7:30pm	Santa Monica	Santa Monica
1/18	7:30pm	Inglewood	Inglewood
1/21	ТВА	MLK Showcase	ТВА
1/23	7:30pm	Culver City	BH
1/25	7:30pm	Hawthorne	Hawthorne
1/30	7:30pm	Morningside	Morningside
2/1	7:30pm	Santa Monica	BH
2/5	7:30pm	Inglewood*	BH
2/7	7:30pm	Culver City	Culver City

CIF Playoffs TBA

*Senior Night